CTabHble LLIAPOBbIE KPaHb

BHYTPEHHasst pe3bba/BHYTPeHHASA pe3bba, DN 10-50

Kopnyc:

LLap:

LLITok:

YNNoTHeHVS
LITOKA:

YNnoTHeHns
Lwapa:
Pesbba:
LnnHa;
YnpasneHve:

DN 10-500 Cranb, P235GH (1.0345)
DN 600-800 Ctanb, P355 NL1 (1.0566)/ GP240GH (1.0619)
DN 10-600 Hep»asetoulas ctanb, X5CrNi18-10 (1.4301)

DN 700-800 Ctanb + HepxkaBetoLLee nokpbitre, ASTM A350 LF2
+Ni

HeprxapetoLas ctanb, X8CrNiS18-9 (1.4305)
FPM

PTFE+C

ISO 7-1 Rp
EN 16722
OumWHKOBaHHas MeTasmyeckas pyyka

Ycnosus paboThl

-30 °C - 4200 °C
Mpw TemnepaTtype Hxe 0 °C -
06paTUTECh Ha 3aBOA-NMPON3BOAUTESb.

H1

F
-

30 0 +50

He ona napa
DN PN
10 40
15 40
20 40
25 40
32 40
40 40
50 40

+100 +150  +200°C

ApTUKYN A D D1 D2

284 152 145 10 R 3/8 33,7
284 153 145 10 R1/2 33,7
284 155 145 15 R 3/4 42,4
284 156 145 20 R1 48,3
284157 145 25 R11/4 60,3
284 158 188 32 R11/2 70

284 159 188 40 R2 88,9

98

98

103
118
121
120
127

HA
22
22
23
34
33
43
44

75

85

100
115
130
150
180

K
0,5
0,5
0,6

1,2
1,8
2,6

NAVAL
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